3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2015-11-15
04:00:32

2 2015-11-14
12:38:07

3 2015-11-08
02:53:27

BITCOIN
19Y4eW27diXUUoK6DCUZuaapmBH2XMWUBD

0.00087313 BTC&
54.97 USD

0.00087313 BTC &
94.97 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

ccfaf8556c8637e6584277 - 0.00012141 BTC

9c2bd9d465bc140629159d

920d844chb6891c7db%e?7

ba4466837c30ad5ec80297 + 0.00012141 BTC

dd63dd4efle76dfc9206e89

2b213292518ach04f738

beeab30b2ee9684d5c09cc - 0.00008638 BTC

a9e50c3205fe234c805cce

f59b45ebch7966b9872b
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19Y4eW27diXUUoK6DCUZuaapmBH2XMWUBb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ccfaf8556c8637e65842779c2bd9d465bc140629159d920d844cb6891c7db9e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ccfaf8556c8637e65842779c2bd9d465bc140629159d920d844cb6891c7db9e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ccfaf8556c8637e65842779c2bd9d465bc140629159d920d844cb6891c7db9e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba4466837c30ad5ec80297dd63dd4ef1e76dfc906e892b2f3292518acb04f738
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba4466837c30ad5ec80297dd63dd4ef1e76dfc906e892b2f3292518acb04f738
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba4466837c30ad5ec80297dd63dd4ef1e76dfc906e892b2f3292518acb04f738
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/beea630b2ee9684d5c09cca9e50c3205fe234c805ccef59b45ebcb7966b9872b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/beea630b2ee9684d5c09cca9e50c3205fe234c805ccef59b45ebcb7966b9872b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/beea630b2ee9684d5c09cca9e50c3205fe234c805ccef59b45ebcb7966b9872b

10

11

12

Date & time

2015-11-06
10:50:43

2015-10-31
22:55:56

2015-10-31
11:44:48

2015-10-24
12:16:48

2015-10-24
10:07:46

2015-10-17
22:19:45

2015-10-17
10:31:53

2015-10-14
09:49:43

2015-10-10
10:17:47

Transaction Id

3d9543dcd14510cf8elcdl

95a5b08eb6b2c9bfb424Dbd

2702014c52chb6474dbb0

560741d4ee48fd1809del4

1bb2c2d9548205df0d83ea

814c63d734e679d57ded

45e56dbc522bcdf635b041

21ea8dd9dacOf64e175e58

138c82e470b85aa29c40

5aah9053a8cdda8ahele92

9e70fb91e9echellebffee

d9673006faabff20efbe

4525c60c4d0aB5c031051b

518d069580df7ce3036a7e

1265635f74a3e91ch2bl

506633a7c5cfcaf3d969ef

17bd23e273ca85d%ed7d46

bl3a7a572af12c3c3121

5326e715aech179face772

98e766708a2abffc618f55

559c849febd3a09d655d

cd75427b694bab2c09blea

25978b3776bf97a216a4cl

d0962f0d2fbab8d4eal?

d3ec13e17d821085F27787

55d0971065a186c632582f

eaalbccf3f75909h4f3a

Amount

+ 0.00008638

- 0.00015071

+ 0.00015071

- 0.00019277

+ 0.00019277

- 0.00021294

+ 0.00021294

- 0.00010892

+ 0.00010892

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d9543dcd14510cf8e0cd195a5b08e66b2c9bf6424bd2702014c52cb6474dbb0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d9543dcd14510cf8e0cd195a5b08e66b2c9bf6424bd2702014c52cb6474dbb0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d9543dcd14510cf8e0cd195a5b08e66b2c9bf6424bd2702014c52cb6474dbb0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/560741d4ee48fd1809de141bb2c2d9548205df0d83ea814c63d734e679d57ded
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/560741d4ee48fd1809de141bb2c2d9548205df0d83ea814c63d734e679d57ded
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/560741d4ee48fd1809de141bb2c2d9548205df0d83ea814c63d734e679d57ded
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/45e56dbc522bcdf635b04121ea8dd9dac0f64e175e58138c82e470b85aa29c40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/45e56dbc522bcdf635b04121ea8dd9dac0f64e175e58138c82e470b85aa29c40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/45e56dbc522bcdf635b04121ea8dd9dac0f64e175e58138c82e470b85aa29c40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5aab9053a8cdda8abe0e929e70fb91e9ecbe00e6ffeed9673006faabff20efbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5aab9053a8cdda8abe0e929e70fb91e9ecbe00e6ffeed9673006faabff20efbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5aab9053a8cdda8abe0e929e70fb91e9ecbe00e6ffeed9673006faabff20efbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4525c60c4d0a05c031051b518d069580df7ce3036a7e1265635f74a3e91cb2b1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4525c60c4d0a05c031051b518d069580df7ce3036a7e1265635f74a3e91cb2b1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4525c60c4d0a05c031051b518d069580df7ce3036a7e1265635f74a3e91cb2b1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/506633a7c5cfca03d969ef17bd23e273ca85d9ed7d46b13a7a572af12c3c3121
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/506633a7c5cfca03d969ef17bd23e273ca85d9ed7d46b13a7a572af12c3c3121
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/506633a7c5cfca03d969ef17bd23e273ca85d9ed7d46b13a7a572af12c3c3121
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5326e715aecb179face77298e766708a2abffc618f55559c849febd3a09d655d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5326e715aecb179face77298e766708a2abffc618f55559c849febd3a09d655d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5326e715aecb179face77298e766708a2abffc618f55559c849febd3a09d655d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cd75427b694bab2c09b1ea25978b3776bf97a216a4c0d0962f0d2fba08d4ea19
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cd75427b694bab2c09b1ea25978b3776bf97a216a4c0d0962f0d2fba08d4ea19
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cd75427b694bab2c09b1ea25978b3776bf97a216a4c0d0962f0d2fba08d4ea19
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3ec13e17d821085f2778755d0971065a186c632582feaa0bccf3f75909b4f3a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3ec13e17d821085f2778755d0971065a186c632582feaa0bccf3f75909b4f3a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3ec13e17d821085f2778755d0971065a186c632582feaa0bccf3f75909b4f3a

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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